	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > M15KP70CAE3
	M15KP70CAE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            M15KP70CAE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 70VWM 114VC DO204AR
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 17.90104 (This price is for reference only)
		 M15KP70CAE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    M15KP70CAE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
NBF-32120 Bud Industries  BOX ABS/PC 11.81X7.87X7.87" GRY
1838286-1 TE Connectivity  CONN MALE M8 3POS STR 2M CABLE
MDM-15PH027K ITT Cannon  MICRO 15POS PIN 3"
A7FFB-2510M TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB-AFP25B/AE25M/AFP25B
8876460010 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
A9AAT-2505E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFH25T/AE25/AFH25T
0210390809 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 1' 1MM 11POS
0982670542 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 152 TYPE D 36POS
0151670568 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE D 38 CKTS LGT 203
0982671092 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 254 TYPE D 37POS
0150201220 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 203 TYPED 49POS
H4BBT-10104-G8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3048G/H9992TR 4"
1-1589457-8 TE Connectivity  CONN RCPT 37POS 30AWG 12IN
M3AFK-5036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC50K/MC50M/MCF50K
R182SFPL.41.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 2C SOLID BC O/A SHLD
09606.44.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  16/6 SOOW-BLK-2500' RL
P182AL52.41.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/18 7/26BC OA SH CMP/CL3P
PLC1M-S4-M Panduit Corp  CLAMP TIE MIN 18 LBS #4 NAT 4.3"
4630-L 3M  PULL N' SHRINK TUBING .750
657949-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED STR SIZE 21 W/LIP
FP-301-1/4-RED-100' 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1/4-100' RED
V2-20.0-2-FSP-SM TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
PP11-52-15.0A-39019-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR PUSH-PULL
IUG6-4669-9 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEG6-39752-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK1-1REC4-30326-75 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELHK111-1REC4-34478-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-2988-964 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F32A-H7T1-W12LY4-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
0324003.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERM 250V FAST AXL 3AB 3A
0315.125MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO AXL 3AG .125A
0229.350VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB 2AG .350A
TV04A6V0J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC SMA
SMCJ64A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC SMC
TV30C780JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC SMC
5KP6.5CA-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC R6
M1.5KE18CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.2VC CASE1
MASMBJ40AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC DO214AA
MXSMBJ5.0CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC DO214AA
P0640EALRP1 Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 58V 150A TO-92
	M15KP70CAE3  keywords
	    	M15KP70CAE3
	M15KP70CAE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	M15KP70CAE3  pdf
	M15KP70CAE3  datasheet
	M15KP70CAE3  price
	M15KP70CAE3  distributor
	electronic components M15KP70CAE3
	M15KP70CAE3  Circuit Protection
	M15KP70CAE3  TVS - Diodes
	M15KP70CAE3  TVS DIODE 70VWM 114VC DO204AR
	M15KP70CAE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .